
LOT 23 CANNON CREEK ACRES S/D.
ORB 462-361, 808-205,
906-2114, 928-2921,

LEE CHARLES D
625 SW BETH DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

13-4S-16-02950-009

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

13416.010 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

12/20/2024 KS 1.61 26,250 0 0 26,250

STANDARD
2

150,229
7,605
26,250

184,084
63,950

120,134
HX HB 50,722

69,412
184,084

0

186,061

0928/2921 6/14/2001 WD Q V 7,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BULLARD DEVELOPEMENT 

CHARLES D LEE

0906/2114 7/17/2000 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

J BULLARD ETAL

BULLARD DEVELOPEMEN

2026
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LAND:1:1: 1.61 AC.

18480 SFR 223 07/05/2001

2002HX Base Yr

625 SW BETH DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,525 115.7310 129.62 197,670 2001 2001 0 0 0 24.00 76.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2002 Heated Area: 1204

BAS 1,204 100 1,204 118,607

FGR 484 55 266 26,204

FOP 84 30 25 2,463

FOP 100 30 30 2,956

1,872 1,525 150,229

BAS= W14 FOP= N10 W10 S10 E10$ W28 FGR= W22 S22 E22 N22$
S30E14 FOP= S2 E14 N6 W14 S4$ N4 E14 S4 E14 N30$.
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14
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30

14

4

14

4

14

30

FOP 10

10

10

10

FGR

22

22

22

22

FOP
2

14

6

14

4

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 22 23 506.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,265

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 80.00 UT 13.50 13.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,080

3 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 18 20 360.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 3,960

4 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 500

5 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

7,605

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1412.00 170.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.75 35,000.00 26,250.00 26,250


